Contractor Name: Past Use: Proposed Use: Same COST OF WOI FIRE DEPT. Signature:	: 774-2 X: Approved Denied CTIVITIE Approved Approved v Denied	04102	Shoreland from Cront & Wetland Side Croes Subdivision of the Site Plan maj minor mm December 2 Miscellaneous Conditional Use
Past Use: Office Same FIRE DEPT. Signature: Proposed Project Description: Pepermit Taken By: Mary Gresik Date Applied For: Mary Gresik Date Application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information in the date of issuance. False information in the date of issuance. False informatical months of the date of issuance.	774-2 Approved Denied CTIVITIE Approved Approved v Denied	PERMIT FEE: \$ 30.60 INSPECTION: Use Group: Type: Signature: Applications:	Zone: CBL: 238-A-A-001 Zoning Approval: 25/A/I be him f 5/Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland from front 8/S Wetland Side (mes) Subdivision of Site Plan maj minor mm D Zoning Appeal Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use
Office Same FIRE DEPT. Signature: Proposed Project Description: Erect signage 28 Sq Ft Signature: Permit Taken By: Mary Gresik Date Applied For: Mary Gresik O8 January 1. This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informatical months are proposed in the started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informatical months are proposed in the started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informatical months are proposed in the started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informatical months are proposed in the started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.	Approved Denied CTIVITIE Approved Approved v Denied	PERMIT FEE: \$ 30.60 INSPECTION: Use Group: Type: Signature: Applications:	Zone: CBL: 238-A-A-001 Zoning Approval: Amin & S Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland from front & S Wetland Side (mes) Flood Zone Subdivision & Iday Site Plan maj minor mm Zoning Appeal Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use
Proposed Project Description: Erect signage 28 Sq Ft Signature: Permit Taken By: Mary Gresik Date Applied For: Mary Gresik O8 January 1. This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information of the date of issuance. False information of the date of issuance.	Denied CTIVITIE Approved Approved v Denied	Use Group: Type: Signature: F. DISTRICT (P. D.) with Conditions:	Zone: CBL: Zoning Approval: Shall be a min of 5/ Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland from front 8 Wetland Side Chees Subdivision of Site Plan maj minor mm Zoning Appeal Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use
Proposed Project Description: Erect signage 28 Sq Ft Signature: Permit Taken By: Mary Gresik Date Applied For: 08 January 1. This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informations are void in the started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.	Approved Approved v Denied	ES DISTRICT (P///b.) with Conditions:	Zoning Approval: Shall be a min of 5/ Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland from front? Wetland Side Chees Subdivision of Site Plan maj minor mm of Site Plan maj minor mm of Miscellaneous Conditional Use
Permit Taken By: Mary Gresik Date Applied For: 08 January 1. This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informations are void in the date of issuance.	Denied		□ Wetland Side Ches Flood Zone □ Subdivision
Permit Taken By: Mary Gresik Date Applied For: 08 January 1. This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informations are void in the started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.	997		Zoning Appeal Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use
 This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information 			☐ Variance ☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Conditional Use
			☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved ☐ Denied Historic Preservation ☐ Not in District or Landmark ☐ Does Not Require Review ☐ Requires Review
CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all application is permit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representa areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such	e laws of the	nis jurisdiction. In addition,	Denied / /
Via Mail 08 Januar, SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS: DATE:	1997	PHONE:	- D. Audun
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT

Location of Construction: 41 Sucching Drive	Owner:	Phone:		Permit No:
Owner Address:	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone: Busine	ssName:	PERMIT ISSUED
Contractor Name:	Address:	Phone:		Permit Issued:
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WORK:	PERMIT FEE:	
Office		FIRE DEPT. Approved Denied	INSPECTION: Use Group: Type:	Zone: CBL:
Proposed Project Description:		Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITI Action: Approved	<i>UV</i> [Zoning Approval: Shull be A min of 5 Special Zone or Reviews:
Rrect signage 28 Sq F		Approved Denied Signature:	with Conditions:	Shoreland From From Wetland Side Lot Lin Flood Zone Subdivision
Permit Taken By: Hary Gresik	Date Applied For:	08 January 1997		☐ Site Plan maj☐minor ☐ mm t — Zoning Appeal
 Building permits do not include plumbing. Building permits are void if work is not stion may invalidate a building permit are 	started within six (6) months of the date of	issuance. False informa-		☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Conditional Use ☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved ☐ Denied Historic Preservation ☐ Not in District or Landmark ☐ Does Not Require Review ☐ Requires Review
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record authorized by the owner to make this application.	ation as his authorized agent and I agree to ation issued, I certify that the code official	o conform to all applicable laws of the conform to all applicable laws of the conformation of the conforma	this jurisdiction. In addition	, Demed
if a permit for work described in the applica areas covered by such permit at any reasona	able hour to enforce the provisions of the c			
if a permit for work described in the applica areas covered by such permit at any reasona Via Ma SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		08 Jenuary 1997 DATE:	PHONE:	- D / Marie

1-28-97 Signage installed	per submitted.	
	Victoria Description	
	Inspection Record Type	Date
	Foundation:	
	Framing:	
	Plumbing:	
	Final: Other:	
	Ouid.	

SIONAGE

PLEASE ANSWER ALL OUESTIONS

ADDRESS, 41 HUTCHINS DRIVE	z_{ONF} : $I-1$	
OWNER WOODARD & CURRAN		
APPLICANT: WOODARD & CURRAN		
ABBESSOR NO. 1		
SINGLE TENANT LOT? YES NO NO		
HULTI TENANT LOT? YESNO		
PREESTANDING SIGN? YES NO NO	DIMENSIONS 7ft. hx	4 ft. ω
[2] [1] 1일 [2] 1일		-
(ex. pole sign) MORE TRAN ONE SIGN? YES NO V	Tolkensions	
pipo, HALL SIGH? YES NO NO (attached to bldg)	DIMENSIONS	
HORE TEAN ONE SIGN? YES NO	ріменатора	
LIST ALL EXISTING SIGNAGE AND THEIR DIMENSIONS:		- (c - 74 th
EXISTING FREESTANDING SIGNATURE OF THE STANDING SIGNATURE OF THE STAND	NAGE WILL BE	- 16/1 L
REMOVED.		- 354 MAN
LOT FRONTAGE (FEET) 650		
ELDG, FRONTAGE: (FEET) 130		
AWNING YES NO IS AWNING B.	ACKLIT7 YES NO_	
HEIGHT OF YMNING:		
IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK O	OR SYMBOL ON 147 YES (L	<u>060)</u>
A SITE SECTED AND BUILDING SECTED SECURNO SEARCH	Y WHERE EXISTING AND NEW	
BIGHAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES A	MD/OK SICTORES OF THE	
PROPOSED SIGNS ARE ALSO REQUIRED.		



January 6, 1997

Marge Schmuckel, Inspection Services City of Portland Dept. of Planning and Urban Development 389 Congress Street Portland, ME 04101

RE: Sign Permit Application

Dear Ms. Schmuckel:

Please find enclosed the sign permit application as required for the proposed sign to be installed along Hutchins Drive at the lower entrance to Woodard & Curran's recently expanded office building. The existing sign currently located at the upper entrance will be removed.

In addition to the permit application, the following information is enclosed:

- 1. Proof of insurance
- 2. Letter of permission from the land owner
- 3. Site Plan
- 4. Existing and proposed sign locations (see Site Plan)
- 5. Sketch and dimensions for proposed sign
- 6. Permit Fee (\$30.60)

Should you require any additional information or have any questions, please do not hesitate to call.

Sincerely,

WOODARD & CURRAN INC.

Kurt R. Marston, P.E.

Vice President

KRM/aml 82982.01

Enclosures

cc: Althea Masterson

re caived 17/97

INFORMATION REQUIREMENTS FOR SIGN PERMIT ADVLICATION

APPLICANTS FOR A SIGH PERMIT WILL BE ASKED TO SUBMIT THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION TO THE CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICE:

- 1. PROOF OF INSURANCE
- 2. LETTER OF PERMISSION FROM THE OWNER
- 3. A SETCE DIAN OF THE LOT, INDICATING LOCATION OF BUILDINGS, DRIVEWAYS AND ANY ABUTTING STREETS OR RIGHT OF HAYS. LENGTHS OF BUILDING FRONTAGES AND STREET FRONTAGES SHOULD BE NOTED (SEE ATTACHED)

1.1,

1.1

44,

- 4. INDICATE ON THE PLAN ALL EXISTING AND PROPOSED SIGNS
- 5. COMPUTATION OF THE FOLLOWING:
 - A) SIGN AREA OF EACH EXISTING AND PROPOSED BUILDING SIGN
- D) SICH AREA HEICHT AND SETENCE OF TACH EXISTING AND PROPOSED PREESTANDING SIGN
- A SKETCH OF ANY PROPOSED SIGN(S), INDICATING DIMENSIONS, MATERIALS, SOURCE
 OF ILLUMINATION AND CONSTRUCTION METEOD (SEE ATTACHED)

FEE FOR DERNIT - \$25.00 PLUS \$0.30 PER SQUARE FOOD

NOTE: ONCE A SKETCH PLAN HAS BEEN FILED FOR A PROPERTY, THE CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICE WILL KEEP A RECORD OF THE PEAN SO THAT A NEW SKETCH PLAN FER HILL NOT BE REQUIRED FOR LATER CHANGES TO SIGNAGE ON THE PROPERTY. IN SUCH AN INSTANCE, APPLICANTS WILL ONLY BE REQUIRED TO SUBMIT INFORMATION APPLICABLE TO THE NEW SIGNS.

	ACORD. CERI	IFICATE OF	INS	SURAN	CE BJG	11050 Iss						
	RODUCER		CO	NFERS NO RIGH	ITS UPON THE CI	ERTIFICATE HOLDER T	ION O	NLY AND				
1.1 5 i		CON	POLICIES BELOW.									
	DUNLAP CORPORATION HAKER ROAD O. BOX 959 RAY ME 04039-0959 SURED DODARD AND CURRAN, INC. L HUTCHINS DRIVE DRTLAND, ME 04102 DVERAGES THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED INCTED, NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT. TERM OF CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE ENTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS STANDING ANY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS STANDING AND FOR INSURANCE POLICY NUMBER TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY DOMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY DAMY AUTO AND ANY AUTO A	$\exists I$		C	OMPANIES A	FFORDING COVER	≀AGE					
GI	RAY ME 04039-0959			A	rford inst	JRANCE GROUP						
-	RUDEN			B 1/177	LAND INSU	RANCE CO.						
		TNC		DANN								
	HUTCHINS DRIVE	INC.		C								
PO	ORTLAND, ME 04102		СОМ	PANY D								
			LETTER E									
C	OVERAGES											
	THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLI INDICATED, NOTWITHSTANDING AN CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR M EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF	THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER, THIS CERTIFICATE POUCHES BIO RAITER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. COMPANY A HARTFORD INSURANCE GROUP LETTER COMPANY B REDLAND INSURANCE GROUP LETTER COMPANY B REDLAND INSURANCE CO. LETTER COMPANY B REDLAND INSURANCE ABOVE FOR THE POUCH STRONG CO. LETTER B COLORS OF INSURANCE LESTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED MANEE ABOVE FOR THE POUCH STRONG CO. THE POUCHES OF INSURANCE LESTED BELOW HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY POUCH PROPERTY OF WHICH THE SENSE. THE POUCHES OF INSURANCE LESTED BELOW HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY POUCH PROPERTY OF WHICH THE SENSE. THE POUCHES OF INSURANCE LESTED BELOW HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY POUCH PROPERTY OF WHICH THE SENSE. THE POUCHES OF INSURANCE LESTED BELOW HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY POUCH PROPERTY OF THE POUCH SENSE. THE POUCHES OF INSURANCE LESTED BELOW HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY POUCH PROPERTY OF THE POUCH SENSE. THE POUCHES OF INSURANCE LESTED BELOW HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY POUCH PROPERTY OF THE POUCH SENSE. POUCH SENSE AND	ERIOD THIS VIS,									
20	TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFFECTIVE	POLICY EXPIRATION							
LTR				DATE (MM/DD/YY)	DATE (MM/DD/YY)	LIMI	TS					
						A STATE OF THE STA	s					
							S					
	··· — — · · ·						S					
							S					
							\$					
· -	AUTOMORIUS LIABILITY						s					
A	The state of the s					COMBINED SINGLE						
Αſ		BINDER55109		06/30/96	06/30/97	LIMIT	S	1,000,000				
	 					BODILY INJURY						
	SCHEDULED AUTOS					(Per person)	s					
	HIRED AUTOS					BODILY INJURY						
	X NON-OWNED AUTOS	에 보고 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 				(Per accident)						
	GARAGE LIABILITY					<u> </u>						
						PROPERTY DAMAGE	s					
						EACH OCCURRENCE	s					
	UMBRELLA FORM					AGGREGATE	s					
L	OTHER THAN UMBRELLA FORM											
В	WORKER'S COMPENSATION	RWC000728P		02/23/96	02/23/97	STATUTORY LIMITS	1000					
	[10] 하는 일반을 맞았다. 그는 그 사람들은 사람들이 없는 그 그는 그					EACH ACCIDENT	- s	500 000				
	CHIPLOTERS LIABILITY						-					
	OTHER							300,000				
DE	SCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATIONS/VI	EHICLES/SPECIAL ITEMS			1		in the site of					
Ci	RTIFICATE HOLDER											
	- III IOAICHOLDEN		1985	and the second second second								
	in the control of the											
4												
	225 DOUGLASS			LEFT, BUT FAILURI	E TO MAIL SUCH NO	TICE SHALL IMPOSE NO O	BLIGAT	TION OR				
•	PORTLAND ME	04104	** 1	LIABILITY OF ANY I	KIND UPON THE CO	MPANY, ITS AGENTS OR RE	PRESI	ENTATIVES.				

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE WARRE M. Sche.

© ACORD CORPORATION 1990

ACORD 25-S (7/90)



225 Douglass St. • P.O. Box 3553 • Portland, ME 04104-3553

(207) 774-5961 FAX (207) 761-8307

RECEIVE

SEP ic

Voodard & Curran

August 31, 1995

Mr. Kurt Marston CADCAM Associates 41 Hutchins Drive Portland, Maine 04102

Re: Site Improvements - Hutchins Drive

Dear Kurt:

Per the request of Mark Johnson at SMRT, we have reviewed the plan entitled "Addition to Office Building, Cad-Cam Associates, 41 Hutchins Drive, Grading and Utilities Plan" on which he has highlighted site improvements located on the District's land. These improvements, including the additional pavement and signs are acceptable to the District. The improvements are covered by an existing agreement with Hutchins & Harmon, the original developer, therefore no further approvals are necessary.

If you have any questions or need anything further, do not hesitate to call me at 774-5961.

Sincerely yours,

PORTLAND WATER DISTRICT

Norman Fraddel

Norman V. Twaddel Right of Way Agent

ELECTRICAL PERMITCity of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, National Electrical code and the following specification:



	_				
Date		/1/	96		
				/	
Perm	rit #		ne	57	96

LOCATION: 41 Hutchins Dr Woodard & Curran ADDRESS OWNER TOTAL EACH FEE **OUTLETS** Receptacles **Switches** Smoke Detector .20 **FIXTURES** (number of) incandescent fluorescent .20 fluorescent strip .20 **SERVICES** Overhead **TTL AMPS TO** 800 15.00 Underground 800 15.00 TEMPORARY SERV Overhead AMPS OVER 800 25.00 Underground 800 25.00 **METERS** (number of) 1.00 **MOTORS** (number of) 2.00 RESID/COM Electric units 1.00 **HEATING** oil/gas units 5.00 **APPLIANCES** Ranges Cook Tops Wall Ovens 2.00 Water heaters Fans Dryers 2.00 Disposals Dishwasher Compactors Others (denote) 2.00 MISC. (number of) Air Cond/win 3.00 Air Cond/cent 10.00 Signs 5.00 **Pools** 10.00 Alarms/res 5.00 Alarms/com X intrusion syst 15.00 1 **Heavy Duty** 2.00 Outlets Circus/Carny 25.00 Alterations 5.00 Fire Repairs 15.00 E Lights 1.00 E Generators 20.00 Panels 4.00 **TRANSFORMER** 0-25 Kva 5.00 25-200 Kva 8.00 Over 200 Kva 10.00 TOTAL AMOUNT DUE MINIMUM FEE/COMMERCIAL 35.00 MINIMUM FEE **25.00** 25,00

C	10	١T	'R/	١C	TC	R	3 I	NA	۱M	E	E	a	s t	е	rn	(<u>s e</u>	С	u r	1	t	y	S	у :	s t	

ADDRESS 685 Congress St- Ptld

TELEPHONE 772-1171

INSPECTION:

MASTER LICENSE No. Lawrence J Foley JR
LIMITED LICENSE No. journeyman elect #05796

Will be ready

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR
Lawrence J. Foley Jr. / Eduar A. Key

or will call X

PROGRESS IN	Service called Closing-in		by by	inal)	ALPESTA TanaManare Tanamaran T	Date of Permit 7/196 Final Inspection 7/1/96 By Inspector	Permit Number 05796 Location 4 Mthirs C Owner Libratured & C	ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS—
DATE: 00.6 00.0 00.0 00.0 00.0 00.0 00.0	REMARKS:	LAMPSTO MESTALL		201 / NO. 101 NO. 101	ed active of the red o	Series Se	The Control of the Co	
00.1		(1015/102) (1015/102) (1015/102) (1015/102) (1015/102) (1015/102) (1015/102) (1015/102) (1015/102) (1015/102)		Company	Shou o'the Shou sea Shou sea The Shou The Should sh		MODIGES EATTA EATT	
00 S								
00.23								
100 mm (100 mm) (100		THUCKER JATE 227 HUMINI 228 E			SVZIOS 6VZIOS 6VZIOS SVZIII WUMI Viscologi			